Alimentazione
Servo

16F84

w0 [oo [N O\IU'I -hLJIN ||—\

S
RA2 RAL
RA3 RAQ
RA4 osc1
MCLR  0SC2
Uss o UDD
RB@ = RB7
RB1 RB6
RB2 RB5
RB3 RB4

18

R3
4,7k

H
(]
[ =y
<

El$4 _LP3

Ul IN
GND

LS

U1
TiaanF LM2931A

>
~

[ 7

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

oKD

33pF | 33pF

GND

TR1
BC547

<
pol
[
f\fkf\fkfk
(D [CO NI |ON

oKD

1- TX <Pin 3>

2- GND ¢Pin %

Alimentazione
elettronica

Schema By Adriano Gandolfo
WwWW.adriROBOT.it

Scheda 8 servo

not saved

Sheet: 1/1

E




